

NO	Material Description	Amount	Provided QTY	Total
1	Punching	1,339.09	42	56,241.78
2	Tripod DS-290 7ZJ	97,307.08	1	97,307.08
3	Low Pressure Pump Spray System	30,272.68	1	30,272.68
4	ANGLE IRON 1 1/4"X1 1/4"X5MM	4,000.00	1	4,000.00
5	Check Valve 100mm	985.00	2	1,970.00
6	Commissioning Valves	675.00	2	1,350.00
7	Commissioning Valves 100mm	6,500.00	6	39,000.00
8	Conduit Tee Socket 1"	137.71	20	2,754.20
9	Copper Elbow 3/8"	250.00	10	2,500.00
10	Drop In Anchor Bolt 10mm	29.37	44	1,292.28
11	Drop In Anchor Bolt 10mm	29.37	10	293.70
12	Flexible Bellow 100mm	2,500.00	10	25,000.00
13	NUT & BOLT 20X150MM CHROME PLATED	190.00	12	2,280.00
14	PVC Elbow 75mm X90D	400.00	8	3,200.00
15	PVC Reducing Tee 75X32mm	150.00	1	150.00
16	PVC Equal Socket 1" (32mm)	30.00	6	180.00
17	GI Bend 2" T/T	500.00	8	4,000.00
18	Seal Plug	28.00	4	112.00
19	PVC Pipe T600 50MM	2,277.78	2	4,555.56
20	Screw 6x25	4.39	30	131.70
21	Bearing 6308 ZZ	4,134.44	1	4,134.44
22	Bolts & Nuts 4x25mm	14.00	40	560.00
23	OIL PACKING (38X48)	2,579.87	1	2,579.87
24	Flexible Hose 2646F501	821.50	18	14,787.00
25	Hose 422/8	22,991.74	1	22,991.74
26	Bearing 6201NSE	870.00	1	870.00
27	Intergard 410DK Admiralty Grey R 764/ 5L	3,375.49	15.00	50,632.35
28	GI Socket 2"	608.70	18.00	10,956.60
29	Din Rail	416.56	11.00	4,582.16
30	GI Elbow 2"	1,081.42	7.00	7,569.94
31	BI Elbow 21/2"	575.00	1.00	575.00
32	GI Socket 2 1/2"	782.61	5.00	3,913.05
33	Wiring Ducting 25mmx25mm	1,640.84	15.00	24,612.60
34	GI Bend 2" Long Weldable	1,245.59	9.00	11,210.31
35	SS Hinge 4 Bearing	975.00	119.00	116,025.00
36	PVC Gum 500G	1,846.56	2.00	3,693.12
37	SS Lock	7,769.58	1.00	7,769.58
38	Cold Room Door Lock	12,500.00	1.00	12,500.00
39	Packing 1/8" Elite	14,000.00	2.50	35,000.00
40	BI Bend 150mm	8,000.00	1.00	8,000.00
41	Nut 10MM High Tension	8.26	10.00	82.60
42	Drop In Anchor 12MM	241.50	30.00	7,245.00

43	Drop In Anchor 12MM	25.93	42.00	1,089.06
44	BI Elbow 1"	300.00	2.00	600.00
45	Screw 6x25	4.39	22.00	96.58
46	30/0.25mm 4.C Flexible Cu/PVC/PVC 1.5mm	275.18	34.00	9,356.12
47	GI Union 25mm threaded	539.45	6.00	3,236.70
48	Auto Paint Golden Yellow 500ml	849.12	3.00	2,547.36
49	Hand Wire Brush	300.00	3.00	900.00
50	Pu Foam	1,250.00	1.00	1,250.00
51	BALL COCK VALVE 2.5" (75mm) TT	15,277.77	1.00	15,277.77
52	BI Flange 1"	900.00	2.00	1,800.00
53	Din rail terminal block 2.5MM	98.30	370.00	36,371.00
54	GI Flexible Conduit Connector 1" -Male	102.88	10.00	1,028.80
55	Cable 4Cx10mm Armoured	3,018.26	127.00	383,319.02
56	ENGINE OIL 10W 30 PETROL	1,383.08	5.00	6,915.40
57	Flat Iron 40x3MM	1,527.77	6.00	9,166.62
58	Auto Paint Caterpillar Yellow 1ltr	2,077.17	4.00	8,308.68

1,108,144.45